
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Sir Arthur Sullivan and
His Music
10.0 The Masters in LighterMood

;

‘#1..0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NAL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m,. ;
6, Op.m. "Departure Delayed": aTrue Story of the war. Adaptedfrom the book by Jan van Apel-doorn
6.14 Four Cautionary Tales and
a Moral: Words by Hilaire Bel-
loc, Music by Liza Lehmann
6.30 Light Orchestras and
Ballads
7.0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8.0 Strike Up the Band
8.30 "Send for Paul Temple
Again: Rex Strikes Again." Epi-
‘*‘sode 2
9.1 Highlights from Opera

|

9:30 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
9.43 The Bells of Corneville
9.53 The Three Musketeers
410. 0 "Itma"
10.30 Close down

B2R ear]
T. 0, 8.0’a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
‘8.40 Morning Music
8..0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Eddie South
10.30 Looking Back
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘"Stan-
dards for Milk and Bread"
12. @ Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 #£=*From the Shows
2.30 Gipsy Melodies
2.46 Chapter and Verse
3.0 #=Music by BeethovenFrom "Egmont"
Overture
Entr’acte
Death of Clarchen
Willhelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op, $1 (‘‘Les
Adieux’’)
Schultz Furstenberg TrioTrio No: 8 in B Flat Major
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Hits and Encores
4.46-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘Alice
in Wonderland"
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 Polka Time »
LONDON NEWS

See
BBC Newsreel
Marching Along. Together

7.16 ‘Krazy Kapers"’
7.42 #£=War Hits
8. 0 The Melody Lingers on
8.16 Science at Your Service:"The Iee Ages"
Prepared and presented by GuyHatfris, B.A., D.Se., Ph.D..
8.30 Moods
With Betty Bucknelle (soprano)
James Moody (piano) and The
Clubmen
8.46 They Sing For You
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Hot, Spot
9.35 "Dr, Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. 0 Close down

V/A
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)

:

|

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices .
9.32 Music While You Work
19. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Con-trol of Household Pests’’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Opera |

12. © Lunch Music
12.145 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing at the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music. of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital Ignaz Friedman
3.16 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Orchestral Works by Contem-
porary Russian Composers
Concerto for Piano and Or-
chestra Khachaturian
Quintet for Oboe and Strings

Maconchy
4.30-8.0 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Just
So" Stories by Rudyard Kipling:"How the Leopard Got His
Spots" ‘ ,

6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Kindness to Animals":
4 oe Be.

I. Grant, Inspector

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Merry-Go-Round": Army Edi-tion. A BBC Light Variety Pro-
gramme for those still serving
on Land, Sea and in the Air

7.59 The Tommy, Handley ShowBBC Programme ;

8.29 "Dad and Dave" DS 4

8.55 The Hillingdon Orchéstra
e Lady ‘Sergeant March ‘Ewing
9. 0 Overseas and,N.Z. News
9.30 Arturo Toscanini and *NBC
Symphony Orchestra ae %

Allegro Scherzando from
Ph oephony No. 8 Beethoven

9.35 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: Apes. and Parrots
9.56 Rosario Bourdon and Brit-ish Symphony Orchestra
Dance of the Apprentices and
Entrance of the MastersWagner

10.°0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and His Music
10.20 Dance Music ;
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents":Leonard Hiekson and the Ala-meda Coagtguard Band
11. © London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN _>
BYVO_ AIRED1140 ke.» 263m,
6. Op.m. Music for’Everyman
6.45 Accent on Rhythm "
ee oO Popular Music" *:
8.0 Music ‘by Serge ProkonenMinneapolis Symphony Orches-|tra,. conducted by: Dmitri Mitro-poulos
"Classical" stm phony in ‘D

8.12 peasProkofleft (pianosand the London "Symphony orchestra,
concerto No. 3 in C Major,Op, 26 :

8.36 Boston symphony Orchestr&, conducted by Koussevitzky
"Lieutenant Kije SymphonicSuite
9. 0 The Decca Salon orchestra
Sefton Daly (piano) and John
McHugl (tenor)
9.30 Dance Music
10: 0 Musio by Sibelius
IncidentalMusict0'"TheTem-
pest," Op. 109

10.20 The Boyd Nee] String Or-
chestra
Rakastava
10.30 Close down42 TESTCEROEkc: 441m:

T: 0,8.0a.ma LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9 0 CorrespondenceSohool 808-sion (see page 34)
9.30-9,32 Current Ceilihg Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0p.m. BroadcasttoSchoolg
4.45-5.0 Children'8 Hour: 66Gonal
Cave"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from tne
Sportsman
6.16 Accent on Rhythm

BBC Programme
6.30 LONDON NEW8
6.45 BBC Newsreer
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance:Floor
82'0 Music from_ the Operas
"The Bartered Bride" Act II:

Smetana
8.35 Accent on Humour
9. Q overseas andN. News
9.30 Tunes of the Times
10: 0 Close down

Friday, October 4News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the |
ZB'sz 7.33 a.m, 1.0, 9.35 p.m. |

1ZB hia onm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper .

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON: |

12, 0 Lunch Music
2.0 #£='The Life of Mary oiitniidia!2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4.30 -Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His MerryMakers
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8.6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.16 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner. of
Dream Street
11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

PAOD ete|
cipe Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
3. 0 Organola
3.16 Famous Conductors
3.30 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World (Margaret)
4.45 Band Time

EVENING:
€.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and his House8.0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Star Parade9. & Doctor Mac
8.15 Drama of Medioine
8.30 Recordings10. 0 Dance Time
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

To-night and every night
from 1ZB at a quarter past
eleven dance music for yourparty-or your late night lis-
tening.

London News
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-

>

| SD comers
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. on Breakfast Club with Happit

9. 0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
9.
1

Recipe sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices0.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Musical Programme4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
445 The Children’s session:The Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
|

6. : ‘a ane Peoplee rundy
| 6.30 Great Days in Sport:Partyn .

6.45 Junior Sports session7.16 Backstage of Life :

7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.48 Scrapbook8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.46 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.46 Hits From the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

|AZBirivtasem |!
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the. Day. Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Ma. Perkins /

10.45 Greenlawns. People or
11.10. Shopping. ReporterMcLennan) _. 4

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunés4.0 Lunchéon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 From the Land of the
Cossacks
3.30 Footlight Memories4.0 Women’s World (AlmaOaten)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
| AFTERNOON:6. 0 Bright Horizon
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Serenade : '

8.
5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest
9.3 Doctor Mac9.18 Drama of Medicine .-10. ® Sporting Blood j

10.30 Week-end Racing andSporting.Preview (Bernie Mc-Connell)
11.46 At Close of iiniy :
12. 0 Close dqwn

FP
en

a4 , PALMERSTON ‘Nth.|
1400 kez" > 2l4m 4

‘3
MORNING:

6. 0 London News’
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning minoitesession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices |9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
745 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short, Short Stories8.5 ‘The Life of’Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood HolidayeatYoung Farmers’ ses-
9/.0°°" Doctor Mac »'9.16 -;Drama of
9:40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down,

| Marjorie- knows the answers
to many problems which. puzzle
the housewife. Hear her with.her companions at the "mike" "| at 2ZB this morning im the’
"Housewives’ Quis"-st 10.15.
Children ft alt agesged ondaenjoyed the book ‘" SwissFamily Robinson." We
a8.well, as childrenare, enjoy- ~ing the same story over "3ZBat
4.45. p.m. every Friday. "gs* * * ’

Stories . that are different
culled from the by-ways and

i! side streets of the world; a
further dramatic interlude in
"Backstage ef Life" at)7.15 this «evening from all the.commercial—
stations. Sey tae


